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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 37 18 Ramirez Cindy Maria9 31 9 Segura Maldonado

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

38 83 Total Team
11 27 20 Coneo Amanda
9 21 19 Martinez Maria Margarita
9 19 18 Ramirez Cindy Maria
5 32 Total Team
2 10 12 Montaño Ivonne Daniela
1 6 19 Martinez Maria Margarita
1 5 15 Marin Maria Alejandra
4 74 Total Team
2 16 18 Ramirez Cindy Maria
1 9 12 Montaño Ivonne Daniela
1 12 20 Coneo Amanda

28 Total Team
75 189 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

26 87 Total Team
8 21 10 Sainz Lizbeth
7 18 9 Segura Maldonado
4 9 15 Urias Jocelyn
4 36 Total Team
1 2 1 Leon Gema
1 7 15 Urias Jocelyn
1 4 18 Hernandez Jazmin
4 53 Total Team
1 4 1 Leon Gema
1 5 3 Rivera Grecia
1 8 10 Sainz Lizbeth

18 Total Team
52 176 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

COL • Colombia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Ampudia Paola
2 Soto Yeisy
3 Castro DanielaL
4 Coneo Gabriela
5 Guerrero Oriana
6 Vargas Manuela
7 Marmolejo Libys

10 Arrechea Diana
12 Montaño Ivonne Daniela
13 Gomez CamilaL
15 Marin Maria Alejandra
18 Ramirez Cindy Maria
19 Martinez Maria Margarita
20 Coneo Amanda

  

  
L L L
  
  
  
  

8

3

2
12
10
12

Coach:
Assistant:

GUILLAUME EDUARDO
SILVA BRYAN

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Leon Gema
2 Lopez LizethL
3 Rivera Grecia
5 Rangel Andrea
6 Lopez Olmos Freda MariaL
7 Flores Gamez Karina Angelica
8 Carranza Dulce
9 Segura Maldonado Alejandra Patricia

10 Sainz Lizbeth
13 Moreno Hernandez Monica
15 Urias Jocelyn
18 Hernandez Jazmin
19 Rodriguez Gomez Maria Fernanda
25 Sashiko Sanay

 
L L L
 



 
  
  
  

  
 

 

3

1

3
3
9
9

5
1

Coach:
Assistant:

JORGE MIGUEL AZAIR L
CLAUDIO TORRES GARCÍ

Referees: RAJKOVIC, M. (CRO) & WITTE, S. (GER)

MEX
COL 3

0 18
25

16
25

18
25

52
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:24 0:22 1:10

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 95026.06.2015
Monterrey
Gymnasium Nuevo Leon Unido

Match duration:  Start: 20:40  End: 21:56  Total: 1:16
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2015
Pool O - Preliminary Round


